

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 394/2014, CRLMP No. 395/2014 in Transfer Petition(s)
(Criminal) No(s). 215/2010

SUBHASH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV KRISHAN BEHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
office report)

Date : 25/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, re-notify after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER